Petaluma River Park Concept Plan 

RESOLUTION AND FINDINGS  

Staff recommends that the State Coastal Conservancy adopt the following resolution and 
findings. 

Resolution: 

The State Coastal Conservancy hereby authorizes a disbursement of an amount not to exceed 
one million four hundred forty-eight thousand four hundred dollars ($1,448,400) to the 
Petaluma River Park Foundation (the “grantee”) to augment the Conservancy grants of 

http://scc.ca.gov/webmaster/ftp/pdf/sccbb/2026/0219/20260219Board03I_Ex1_maps.pdf
http://scc.ca.gov/webmaster/ftp/pdf/sccbb/2026/0219/20260219Board03I_Ex2_photos.pdf